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Witness Disclosure Requirement - " Truth in Testimony"
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1. Y : -<
our Name BYRY Bea\n

2. Are you testifying on behalf of the Federal, or a State or local Yes [
government entity?
=
3. Are you testifying on behalf of an entity that is not a government Yes No
entity?

4. Other than yourself, please list which entity or entities yon are representing:
Mone.

5. Please list any Federal grants, cooperative agreements, or contracts (including

subgrants or subcontracts) that yon or the entitv you represent have received on or
after October 1, 2012:

See attached

6. Please list any foreign government payments that you or the entity yon representhave
received on or after October 1, 2012:

Wone_

7. If your answer to the question in item 3 in this form is “yes,” please describe your
position or representational capacity with the entity(ies) you are representing:

8. If your answer to the question in item 3 is “yes,” do any of the Yes No
entities disclosed in item 4 have parent organizations, subsidiaries,
or partnerships that you are not representing in your testimony?

9. If the answer to the question in item 3 is “yes,” please list any Federal grants,
cooperative agreements, or contracts (including subgrants or subcontracts) that were
received by the entities listed under the question in item 4 on or after October 1,2012,
that exceed 10 percent of the revenue of the entities in the year received, including the
source and amount of each grant or contract to be listed:

I certify tha??ove information is true and correct,
Signature: Date: ?/ J ‘1/ /5~




Jacob Bean

FEDERAL AWARDS (10/1/12 TO CURRENT DATE)

PPI HR L{Primary Sponsor Agency Legal Name

Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean

Bean

National Science Foundation

National Aeronautics and Space Adm
NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory
NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory
NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory
NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory
NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory
NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory
NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory
NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory
NASA/Space Telescope Science Institute
NASA/Space Telescope Science Institute
NASA/Space Telescope Science Institute
NASA/Space Telescope Science Institute

NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory

Agency Award ID |FAS ID

AST-1313119
NNX13AJ16G
RSA #1474693
RSA #1507996
RSA #1485940
RSA #1497500
RSA #1519295
RSA #1520256
RSA #1525252
RSA #1528456
G0-12482.04
G0-13021.01
G0-13467.01A
G0-13338.02A
RSA #1504843

5-27772
5-28541
5-28907
5-28914
5-28915
5-28916
5-28918
5-28919
5-28920
5-28923
5-29473
5-29539
5-29667
5-29788
5-29808

Proj

ng Title

The Solar Twin Planet Search

Exploring the Diversity of Exoplanet Atmospheres Using Ground-Based Transit Spectroscopy
The Composition and Chemistry of Moderately-Irradiated Exo-Neptune Archetypes/1474693
The Composition and Chemistry of Moderately-Irradiated Exoplanet Archetypes/1507996
The Composition and Chemistry of Moderately-Irradiated Exoplanet Archetypes/1485940
The Composition and Chemistry of Moderately-Irradiated Exoplanet Archetypes/1497500
The Newest Jupiter Archetype thru Eyes of Nasa Great Observer/1519295

The Chemical Birth Record of Mini-Neptune/1520256

Exploring the Frontier of Exoplanet Atmosphere Dynamics with NASA's Great Observ/1525252/Kreidberg
NEW The Newest Jupiter Archetype thru Eyes of Nasa Great Observer - Part 2/1528426
Relative atmospheric compositions and metallicities of a multi-planet system

Revealing the Diversity of Super-Earth Atmospheres

Follow The Water: The Ultimate WFC3 Exoplanet Atmosphere Survey

Confirming a Sub-Earth-Sized Exoplanet in the Solar Neighborhood GO-13338

One Earth, Two Earth, Red Earth, Blue Earth (w/Kevin Stevenson)

Awarded Amt

$88,871
$462,590
$17,000
$16,000
$13,500
$15,750
$5,000
$16,000
$10,000
$10,000
$40,000
$121,028
$261,850
$54,609
$302,466

Award Start
11/15/13
04/09/13
01/29/13
07/02/14
07/19/13
01/29/14
01/05/15
01/21/15
04/17/15
05/26/15
06/01/12
11/01/12
12/01/13

11114
5/20/14

Award End
10/31/15
04/08/16
09/30/14
09/30/15
07/31/15
09/30/15
09/30/16
01/15/17
09/30/17
09/30/17
05/31/15
10/31/15
11/30/16
12/31/16

9/28/17

$1,434,664
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False Statements Act Certification

You are specifically advised that providing false information to this Committee/Subcommittee,
or concealing material information from this Committee/Subcommittee, is a crime, and you can
be punished for that. If you acknowledge this, please sign the bottom of this form and return to
the Committee. This form will be made part of the hearing record.
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