Enclosure 3		
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology U.S. House of Representatives Witness Disclosure Requirement - "Truth in Testimony" Required by House Rule XI, Clause 2(g)(5)		
1. Your Name: Jacob Bean		
2. Are you testifying on behalf of the Federal, or a State or local government entity?	Yes	No
3. Are you testifying on behalf of an entity that is not a government entity?	Yes	No
4. Other than yourself, please list which entity or entities you are repres	enting:	
5. Please list any Federal grants, cooperative agreements, or contracts (in subgrants or subcontracts) that <u>you or the entity you represent have</u> after October 1, 2012: See affached		n or
6. Please list any foreign government payments that <u>you or the entity you</u> <u>received</u> on or after October 1, 2012: Wone	represent	thave
7. If your answer to the question in item 3 in this form is "yes," please de position or representational capacity with the entity(ies) you are represented as a second se		r
8. If your answer to the question in item 3 is "yes," do any of the entities disclosed in item 4 have parent organizations, subsidiaries, or partnerships that you are not representing in your testimony?	Yes	No
9. If the answer to the question in item 3 is "yes," please list any Federal g cooperative agreements, or contracts (including subgrants or subcont received by the entities listed under the question in item 4 on or after that exceed 10 percent of the revenue of the entities in the year receive source and amount of each grant or contract to be listed:	racts) that October 1	,2012,
I certify that the above information is true and correct.		
Signature: Date: 9	24 15	,

Jacob Bean

FEDERAL AWARDS (10/1/12 TO CURRENT DATE)

PPI HR	LPrimary Sponsor Agency Legal Name	Agency Award ID	FAS ID	Proj Long Title	Awarded Amt	Award Start	Award End
Bean	National Science Foundation	AST-1313119	5-27772	The Solar Twin Planet Search	\$88,871	11/15/13	10/31/15
Bean	National Aeronautics and Space Adm	NNX13AJ16G	5-28541	Exploring the Diversity of Exoplanet Atmospheres Using Ground-Based Transit Spectroscopy	\$462,590	04/09/13	04/08/16
Bean	NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory	RSA #1474693	5-28907	The Composition and Chemistry of Moderately-Irradiated Exo-Neptune Archetypes/1474693	\$17,000	01/29/13	09/30/14
Bean	NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory	RSA #1507996	5-28914	The Composition and Chemistry of Moderately-Irradiated Exoplanet Archetypes/1507996	\$16,000	07/02/14	09/30/15
Bean	NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory	RSA #1485940	5-28915	The Composition and Chemistry of Moderately-Irradiated Exoplanet Archetypes/1485940	\$13,500	07/19/13	07/31/15
Bean	NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory	RSA #1497500	5-28916	The Composition and Chemistry of Moderately-Irradiated Exoplanet Archetypes/1497500	\$15,750	01/29/14	09/30/15
Bean	NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory	RSA #1519295	5-28918	The Newest Jupiter Archetype thru Eyes of Nasa Great Observer/1519295	\$5,000	01/05/15	09/30/16
Bean	NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory	RSA #1520256	5-28919	The Chemical Birth Record of Mini-Neptune/1520256	\$16,000	01/21/15	01/15/17
Bean	NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory	RSA #1525252	5-28920	Exploring the Frontier of Exoplanet Atmosphere Dynamics with NASA's Great Observ/1525252/Kreidberg	\$10,000	04/17/15	09/30/17
Bean	NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory	RSA #1528456	5-28923	NEW The Newest Jupiter Archetype thru Eyes of Nasa Great Observer - Part 2/1528426	\$10,000	05/26/15	09/30/17
Bean	NASA/Space Telescope Science Institute	G0-12482.04	5-29473	Relative atmospheric compositions and metallicities of a multi-planet system	\$40,000	06/01/12	05/31/15
Bean	NASA/Space Telescope Science Institute	G0-13021.01	5-29539	Revealing the Diversity of Super-Earth Atmospheres	\$121,028	11/01/12	10/31/15
Bean	NASA/Space Telescope Science Institute	G0-13467.01A	5-29667	Follow The Water: The Ultimate WFC3 Exoplanet Atmosphere Survey	\$261,850	12/01/13	11/30/16
Bean	NASA/Space Telescope Science Institute	G0-13338.02A	5-29788	Confirming a Sub-Earth-Sized Exoplanet in the Solar Neighborhood GO-13338	\$54,609	1/1/14	12/31/16
Bean	NASA/Jet Propulsion Laboratory	RSA #1504843	5-29808	One Earth, Two Earth, Red Earth, Blue Earth (w/Kevin Stevenson)	\$302,466	5/20/14	9/28/17

\$1,434,664

Enclosure 4

False Statements Act Certification

You are specifically advised that providing false information to this Committee/Subcommittee, or concealing material information from this Committee/Subcommittee, is a crime, and you can be punished for that. If you acknowledge this, please sign the bottom of this form and return to the Committee. This form will be made part of the hearing record.

21/2

tness signature

9/28/15 Date